JOHN XXIil COLLEGE UNIFORMS

The Uniform Shop carries full uniforms, both new and second-hand.

During the College term the Uniform Shop will be open:

Monday
Wednesday
Friday

8:00am —5:45pm
8:00am —4:15pm
8:00am — 11:45am
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Holiday opening times will be advertised in the Newsletter and on the College website.
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New uniforms are priced competitively and second-hand uniforms are of a high quality, all to support
parents in ensuring that students wear their College uniform with pride. Parents wishing to sell second-hand
uniforms should present them clean and in immaculate condition.

PRICE LIST

(Please note that not all of these are compulsory items)

(Prices are approximate at the time of printing and vary according to size. Prices include GST.)

General Items
Jumpers
Blazers

Socks

Ties
Hats/Caps
House badge
College badge
Backpacks
Scarves

Rain Jacket

Sport

Navy polo shirts
Trackpants Primary
Trackpants Secondary
House polo shirts
Tracktops Primary
Tracktops Secondary
Sports bags

Swim cap

Rash vests

Athletic singlets
Rowing suits

Rowing shirts

Socks

$60 - $90
$140/$150
$9

$25

$20

S6

S6
$50 - $90
$20
$35 - $40

$35 - $40
$45
$60
$35 - $40
$55
$80
$20-$35
$10-$12
$40 - S50
$30
$90
$55
$9

Boys only

Shorts

Trousers

Belts

Shirts
Football/rugby socks
Quick Dry Shorts
Bathers

Jammers

Girls only

Skirts

Trousers

Blouses & Secondary Shirts
Tights

Netball Dress

Sport shorts

Bathers

Hair accessories

Music
Jackets
Pants

$33-$36
$44 - $71.50
$25
$35 - $45
$10

$30
$35-%40
$45 - S50

$55

$55

$35
$8-510
$80

$35
$45 - $50
$1-8$3

$115
$45

Our suppliers can cater for those students who need special sizing. Please allow at least six weeks’ notice

and a surcharge will apply. Please contact the Uniform Shop.



